
NAAM

Resultaten Wintercompetitie

Gewicht Pnt

Nauernasche

Vaart

23/09/2023

Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt

NH Kanaal

Akersloot

07/10/2023

Amstel

Ouderkerk

14/10/2023

Amstel Nes

21/10/2023

Nauernasche

Vaart

04/11/2023

Gewicht Pnt

Totaal

Hans en Vincent 34.480 3 50.900 1 50.975 2 58.980 1 36.450 1 362.745 21

Jeroen en John 24.480 2 33.180 3 29.100 3 37.750 4 23.150 3 268.810 24

Cor en Hans 24.440 3 15.900 4 51.500 1 63.250 1 28.650 2 292.610 25

Ron T. en Carel 25.050 5 22.320 4 28.600 3 58.425 2 19.080 2 262.845 32

Jean, Hidde, Hendrikje 47.960 1 12.000 5 19.100 5 49.600 3 13.220 4 236.115 36

Sip en Jurgen 43.640 1 8 36.920 2 49.140 3 26.720 1 235.200 36

Ton en Jeroen 14.660 4 8 29.025 4 52.490 2 18.520 3 203.005 40

Ron vd S. en Rene 41.860 2 18.300 6 11.000 6 7.260 7 16.450 4 193.960 42

Sipko en Edwin 31.000 4 30.150 1 17.080 4 17.940 6 12.150 5 172.310 44

Rob en Mark 13.440 5 50.880 2 9.160 7 13.500 7 9.950 7 177.105 46

Arie en Peter 10.460 6 8.875 6 40.220 1 25.540 4 11.750 6 161.455 49

Frank, Ed, Peter 9 17.400 3 12.475 6 33.500 5 0 7 123.060 53

Leo, George, Ben 19.260 6 17.725 2 14.320 5 25.750 6 12.480 5 134.645 54

Marco en Richard 14.140 7 20.000 5 2.325 7 22.360 5 2.700 6 67.785 70

344.870Totaalgewicht 297.630 351.800 515.485 231.270 2.891.650



NAAM

Resultaten Wintercompetitie

Gewicht Pnt

Amstel
Ouderkerk

18/11/2023

Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt

Totaal

Amstel Nes

16/12/2023

NHK Oost-
en West
Graftdijk

06/01/2024

NH Kanaal
Neck

27/01/2024

NH Kanaal
Neck

17/02/2024

Hans en Vincent 15.680 4 362.745 2148.760 1 34.440 1 14.940 2 17.140 5

Jeroen en John 21.000 1 268.810 2429.280 2 32.050 1 8.700 4 30.120 1

Cor en Hans 18.670 3 292.610 2515.800 4 17.700 3 35.700 2 21.000 2

Ron T. en Carel 8.120 6 262.845 3223.000 1 13.800 4 35.450 3 29.000 2

Jean, Hidde, Hendrikje 15.175 3 236.115 368.860 5 12.000 5 19.700 4 38.500 1

Sip en Jurgen 18.000 2 235.200 3611.000 6 24.620 2 5.320 7 19.840 4

Ton en Jeroen 15.480 5 203.005 4015.520 4 29.450 2 7.260 5 20.600 3

Ron vd S. en Rene 5.150 6 193.960 4218.920 2 16.920 4 39.750 1 18.350 4

Sipko en Edwin 23.500 1 172.310 4418.340 3 4.800 7 17.350 5 8

Rob en Mark 7.075 5 177.105 4625.840 3 7.940 6 19.920 1 19.400 3

Arie en Peter 18.860 2 161.455 496.160 7 12.920 5 15.550 6 11.120 6

Frank, Ed, Peter 8.175 4 123.060 5313.500 5 8.250 6 14.460 3 15.300 5

Leo, George, Ben 8 134.645 545.860 6 18.500 3 7.150 7 13.600 6

Marco en Richard 8 67.785 709 9 6.260 6 8

174.885Totaalgewicht 240.840 233.390 247.510 253.970 2.891.650


